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Coco Grove ... . 
Itogon ........ . 
Tuba Mines ... . 
S. Mauricio ... . 
Suyoc Cons. . .. 
U. P'aracale .... 

Coco Grove ... . 
Itogon ........ . 
Tuba Mines ... . 
S. Mauricio ... . 
Suyoc Cons .... . 
U. Paracale ... . 

COMPARATIVE PRODUCTION TABLE 

MARCH 

Tons Per Ton 
322, 775 p .23 p 

27,902 14.76 
1,807 28.92 

14,649 35.80 
6,349 25.46 
9,867 25.84 

Value 
75,299.82 

411,953.32 
52,280.76 

524,544.24 
161,681.62 
255,033.43 

fl ,480, 793.19 

Tons 
321,800 

26,486 
1,411 

14,412 
6,176 
9,257 

FEBRUARY 

Per Ton 
p .24 

16.21 
31.25 
38.85 
25.01 
27.10 

Value 
p 76,540.14 

429,354.82 
44,100.00 

516,729.41 
154,490.06 
250,906.06 

Pl,472,130.49 

THREE-MONTH PERIOD 

(March-February-January) 

1 9 4 0 

Value 
p 290,860.10 

1,247,107.24 
146,578.76 

1,598,694.56 
478,514.27 
763,776.64 

Recovery 
Tonnage Per Ton 
973,475 p .30 

82,508 15.11 
5,159 28.41 

44,208 36.11 
19,149 24.98 
28,545 26.76 

Value 
p 329,306.05 

1,001,971.06 
32,700.00 

1,556,586.35 
423,515.62 
714,900.19 

1 9 3 9 

Recovery 
Tonnage Per To'!L 
989,075 p .33 

84,507 11.85 
1,150 28.43* 

27,659 56.27 
19,012 22.27 
27,699 25.81 

* March only, as property not taken over until then. 

Boyles Bros. Drilling (Philippine) Co. 
MARSMAN BUILDING 

Manila 

Diamond Drilling 
Specialists 

We Carry In Stock 
A Complete Line of Diamond Drills 

Diamond Drilling Supplies 
Bortz 

Carbon 
lteady-Set Bits 

When contemplating diamond drilling 
Consult us 

No Job Too Small-No Job Too Large 
Tel. 2-32-32. 

'rH:E MARSMAN MAdAziNE for April, J94b 


